P3
Effective 3rd November 2009
   Replaces all previous versions
Chrome Wire Shelving
39 Ellen St. Wollongong NSW 2500, Australia
Phone: +61 2 4227 3444  • 1300 763 444
Fax:     +61 2 4226 2208  • ABN 98 002 454 462
• Heavy Duty Construction with reinforced shelves
• Shelves & feet are fully adjustable
• Allows air to circulate over your stored items
• Helps to prevent dust collection
• Reduces the time, labour and frequency of cleaning and dust downs
• Australian Standard AS4187 compliant in the health care and home environments.
• Provide easy access for cleaning of floor and wall areas.
• Keep your items/stock off the ground
• Castor Options for (#S470) mobile units
• Quality chrome plated finish
Handle Bar
Illustrated with sloping shelves
SHELF SIZE
Price ex GST
ex GST
Size
Price ex GST
ex GST
Heavy Duty Shelves Angled Shelves
# CSO460-610 460 x 610 shelf # CAS460-1220-110 456 x 1212 x 110
# CSO460-910 460 x 910 shelf # CAS460-910-245 456 x 910 x 245
# CSO460-1070 460 x 1070 shelf Security Cage Kit
# CSO460-1220 460 x 1220 shelf # SCU2D 460 x 910 x 1880
# CSO460-1520 460 x 1520 Shelf
# CSO460-1820 460 x 1820 Shelf
# CSO530-910 530 x 910 Shelf
# CSO530-1070 530 x 1070 Shelf Side Ledges
# CSO530-1220 530 x 1220 Shelf # CL460 460 x 100
# CSO530-1520 530 x 1520 Shelf # CL530 530 x 100
# CSO530-1820 530 x 1820 Shelf # CL610 610 x 100
# CST610-610 610 x 610 Shelf Rear Ledges
# CST610-910 610 x 910 Shelf # CL910  910 x 100
# CST610-1070 610 x 1070 Shelf # CL1070 1070 x 100
# CST610-1220 610 x 1220 Shelf # CL1220 1220 x 100
# CST610-1520 610 x 1520 Shelf # CL1520 1520 x 100
# CST610-1820 610 x 1820 Shelf # CL1820 1820 x 100
Posts Shelf Divider
# CP1390 Post - 1390 x 25mm - chrome plated # CSD460 460 Divider
# CP1590 Post - 1590 x 25mm - chrome plated # CSD530 530 Divider
# CP1880 Post - 1880 x 25mm - chrome plated # CSD610 610 Divider